
GYM 
$200 for up to 4 hours 
$40/hour for 4+ 

LEGACY ROOM 
For Members/Regular Attenders 
$35 for up to 4 hours 
$10/hour for 4+ 

For Non-Attenders 
$100 for up to 4 hours 
$20/hour for 4+ 

CLASSROOMS 
$20/hr 

SANCTUARY 
$250 for up to 4 hours 
$50/hour for 4+ 

SOUND 
$30/hr (minimum of 1 hr) 

Reservations need to be made at least 2 weeks prior to 
the requested date, with half down to hold.  Remainder 
of fee due by date or event. 

All requests are subject to staff/building team discretion.

Facility Usage Fee Schedule


